ICE HOCKEY
SECOND ROUND

2022

«.

CONTINENTAL
cup

Rank Name

1 BONCH-BRUEVICH Andrey
2 ARANY Gergely

3 KUBRYTSKYI Dmytro

4 BAHTURIN Juri

5 BUNIN Andrei

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 24 OCT 2021

Including Game 6

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
79 OLR 3 2 120:00
59 FTC 3 2 118:41
30 SOK 3 3 151:04
33 TAR 3 3 74:28

1 TAR 3 3 105:02

MIP% SOG GA SVS

66.67
66.42
83.93
41.49
58.51

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

4
5
6
7

14

SVS%
63 94.03
70 93.33
51 89.47
36 83.72
40 74.07

GAA PPGA SHGA SO
2.00 0 0 0
2.53 1 0 0
2.38 0 0 0
5.64 2 2 0
8.00 6 0 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No. Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

NAGY Kristof 30 FTC 3 1 60:00 33.58 19 1 18 94.74  1.00 1 0 0

ZAKREVSKIS Karlis 35 OLR 3 1 60:00 33.33 32 3 29 90.62 3.00 1 0 0O

OHANDZANIAN Artur 1 SOK 3 1 28:56 16.07 9 3 6 66.67 6.22 2 0 0
Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MiP
PPGA

Minutes and seconds played
Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
Saves

MIP%

SVS

IHM215000_85A v6.0

Report Created SUN 24 OCT 2021 20:49 GMT+2

Page 1/1



