ICE HOCKEY

SECOND ROUND



## **GOALKEEPERS**

As of SUN 24 OCT 2021

Including Game 6

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	BONCH-BRUEVICH Andrey	79	OLR	3	2	120:00	66.67 67	4	63	94.03	2.00	0	0	0
2	ARANY Gergely	59	FTC	3	2	118:41	66.42 75	5	70	93.33	2.53	1	0	0
3	KUBRYTSKYI Dmytro	30	SOK	3	3	151:04	83.93 57	6	51	89.47	2.38	0	0	0
4	BAHTURIN Juri	33	TAR	3	3	74:28	41.49 43	7	36	83.72	5.64	2	2	0
5	BUNIN Andrei	1	TAR	3	3	105:02	58.51 54	14	40	74.07	8.00	6	0	0

## (Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SOG	GA	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
NAGY Kristof	30	FTC	3	1	60:00	33.58 19	1	18	94.74	1.00	1	0	0
ZAKREVSKIS Karlis	35	OLR	3	1	60:00	33.33 32	3	29	90.62	3.00	1	0	0
OHANDZANIAN Artur	1	SOK	3	1	28:56	16.07 9	3	6	66.67	6.22	2	0	0

Legend	d:				
GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GPI	Games played in	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PPGA	Power play goals against	SHGA	Shorthanded goals against
SO	Shutouts (no GA in a game)	SOG	Shots on goal (G+SSG)	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG				